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ARTS FESTIVAL Film Quote EXAMPLE

Pre-Production Planning

Planning 2h

Equipment Rental

Camera equip rent

Event Filming

Art Event 3h
Travel Cost

Post production

Film Edit/Color 15h
Compress upload 3h

Music Licensing

Music licensing
Media Storage

Project Backup

$50.00

$250.00

$225.00
$50.00

$1,125.00
$75.00

$300.00

$80.00

NOTES

Hourly rate based on $75 hourly for production
(film and edit) and $25 hourly for admin/travel
and compression/upload time.

Quote based on 1 to 1.5 minute highlight film of
event compressed for web and archived in full HD
along with original footage for client.

Total Cost

$2,155.00






