CERT 3 VISUALS

(m) 0401 229 582 (e) www.cert3visuals.com (w) www.visualvisual.com

ARTS FESTIVAL Film Quote **EXAMPLE**

Pre-Production Planning

Project Tasks	hours	cost
Planning	2h	\$50.00

Equipment Rental

Project Tasks	Projected cost
Camera equip rent	\$250.00

Event Filming

Project Tasks	hours	cost
Art Event	3h	\$225.00
Travel Cost		\$50.00

Post production

Project Tasks	hours	cost
Film Edit/Color	15h	\$1,125.00
Compress upload	3h	\$75.00

Music Licensing

Project Tasks	Projected cost
Music licensing	\$300.00

Media Storage

Project Tasks	cost
Project Backup	\$80.00

NOTES

- Hourly rate based on \$75 hourly for production (film and edit) and \$25 hourly for admin/travel and compression/upload time.
- Quote based on 1 to 1.5 minute highlight film of event compressed for web and archived in full HD along with original footage for client.

Total Cost

\$2,155.00